2002

Ford

F-150 SuperCrew 139" 4WD
1FTRWO08L42KC78685

Year:
Make:
Model:
VIN:

MECHANICAL

- Four wheel drive

- 2-speed electronic shift-on-the-fly
transfer case w/center disconnect

- 58 amp-hour (540 CCA)
maintenance-free battery w/battery-
saver feature

- 130 amp alternator

- 4-pin trailer tow wiring

- Fail-safe cooling feature

- 5-1/2' pickup box w/steel
inner/composite outer panels-inc: tie-
down hooks

- Front tow hooks

- 6500# GVWR/1505# maximum
payload

- 3900# capacity twin forged SLA
front axle

- 3800# capacity rear axle

- Front torsion bar/rear leaf spring
suspension

- Gas-pressurized shock absorbers

- Underframe crank-type spare tire
carrier-inc: spare tire lock

- Pwr steering

- Pwr front/rear anti-lock disc brakes
- 25.0 gallon fuel tank

EXTERIOR

- Chrome front/rear step bumper

- Color-keyed wheel opening
moldings

- Color-keyed headlamp surround &
grille w/storm gray "mesh" insert

- Color-keyed door moldings

- Fog lamps

- Cargo box light

- Rear compartment privacy glass

Engine:
Transmission:
Colors:
Mileage: 154,309

- Speed-dependent interval wipers

- Color-keyed door handles

- (4) full-size doors

- Removable locking tailgate w/black
handle

INTERIOR

- Color-keyed carpeting

- Color-keyed leather-wrapped
steering wheel

- Tilt steering column

- Pwr adjustable accelerator/brake
pedals

- Instrumentation-inc: tachometer,
speedometer, voltmeter

- Gauges-inc: oil pressure, engine
coolant temp, fuel

- Loose fuel cap warning light

- Speed control

- Securilock anti-theft ignition

- Cup holders-inc: (2) instrument
panel, (1) front armrest, (2) rear seat
- Auxiliary pwr points-inc: (1)
instrument panel, (1) rear seat

- Removable instrument panel ash cup
- Vinyl upper door trim panels
w/integral armrest, front/rear map
pockets, courtesy lights

- Dual front/rear grab handles

- Overhead console-inc: compass,
outside air temp indicator, storage for
sunglasses/garage door opener

- Cloth sun visors

- Lights-inc: dome, dual front map,
dual rear reading, underhood

SAFETY

- Driver & front passenger airbags

- Front/rear outboard height-
adjustable shoulder belts

- (1) front passenger seat integrated
child seat tether

MonroneyLabels.com

8 Cylinder Engine

Oxford White / Medium Parchment

CITY MPG

14

Fuel Economy
ﬁ

4-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION W/OD

Stock #:2019-548

HIGHWAY MPG

17

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[NAT] National Region

[FED] Standard Emissions

[99L] 5.4 L (330) Sefi Ohc V8 "Triton"
Engine

[XH9] 3.55 Axle Ratio W/Limited Slip
Differential

[508A] Lariat Series Order Code

[20K] Payload PKG #1

[T5E] LT265/70 R17 All Terrain SBR Owl
Tires

[H] Leather Front Captains Chairs
W/Console

[954Y] Two Tone Paint
[55R] FX4 Off Road Equipment Group

[B3R] FX4 Off Road Equipment Discount
Regional Program

[535] Class Ili Trailer Towing Group
[90P] PWR Driver Seat

[90H] Driver & Front Passenger Heated
Seats

[87B]1 60/40 Split Rear Bench Seat
[18E] Black Platform Type Cab Steps
[43M] PWR Moonroof

[433] Manual Sliding Rear Window

[91P] Premium Electronic Am/Fm Stereo
Radio W/Cassette, 6 Disc CD Changer

[153] Front License Plate Bracket
Original Shipping Charge

$30,620.00

$0
$0
$800

$285

$0
$0
$300

$490

$225
$965
$0

$350
$360
$245

$0

$250
$810
$125
$295

$0
$740

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$36,860.00

AUTO & TRUCK

www.redsautoandtruck.com

303-726-5520




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL
	INTERIOR

	New
	EXTERIOR
	SAFETY


