Year: 2002 Make: Ford Model: F-150 SuperCrew 139" 4WD VIN: 1FTRW08L42KC78685

#### MECHANICAL

- Four wheel drive
- · 2-speed electronic shift-on-the-fly transfer case w/center disconnect
- 58 amp-hour (540 CCA) maintenance-free battery w/battery-
- saver feature
- 130 amp alternator
- · 4-pin trailer tow wiring
- Fail-safe cooling feature
- 5-1/2' pickup box w/steel
- inner/composite outer panels-inc: tiedown hooks

Front tow hooks

- · 6500# GVWR/1505# maximum payload
- 3900# capacity twin forged SLA front axle
- 3800# capacity rear axle Front torsion bar/rear leaf spring
- suspension
- Gas-pressurized shock absorbers
- Underframe crank-type spare tire
- carrier-inc: spare tire lock
- Pwr steering
- Pwr front/rear anti-lock disc brakes 25.0 gallon fuel tank

### **EXTERIOR**

- · Chrome front/rear step bumper
- · Color-keyed wheel opening
- moldings
- Color-keyed headlamp surround & grille w/storm gray "mesh" insert
- Color-keyed door moldings
- Fog lamps
- Cargo box light
- Rear compartment privacy glass

Speed-dependent interval wipers

- · Color-keyed door handles
- · (4) full-size doors
- · Removable locking tailgate w/black handle

### INTERIOR

- · Color-keyed carpeting
- · Color-keyed leather-wrapped
- steering wheel
- · Tilt steering column
- · Pwr adjustable accelerator/brake pedals
- · Instrumentation-inc: tachometer,
- speedometer, voltmeter · Gauges-inc: oil pressure, engine
- coolant temp, fuel
- · Loose fuel cap warning light
- · Speed control
- · Securilock anti-theft ignition
- · Cup holders-inc: (2) instrument panel, (1) front armrest, (2) rear seat
- Auxiliary pwr points-inc: (1) instrument panel, (1) rear seat
- · Removable instrument panel ash cup
- · Vinyl upper door trim panels
- w/integral armrest, front/rear map
- pockets, courtesy lights
- Dual front/rear grab handles
- · Overhead console-inc: compass, outside air temp indicator, storage for
- sunglasses/garage door opener
- · Cloth sun visors
- · Lights-inc: dome, dual front map, dual rear reading, underhood

## SAFETY

- · Driver & front passenger airbags
- · Front/rear outboard height-
- adjustable shoulder belts
- $\cdot$  (1) front passenger seat integrated child seat tether

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 4-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION W/OD Colors: Oxford White / Medium Parchment Mileage: 154,309 Stock #: 2019-548





Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

# New

MSRP	\$30,620.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[NAT] National Region	\$0
[FED] Standard Emissions	\$0
[99L] 5.4 L (330) Sefi Ohc V8 "Triton" Engine	\$800
[XH9] 3.55 Axle Ratio W/Limited Slip Differential	\$285
[508A] Lariat Series Order Code	\$0
[20K] Payload PKG #1	\$0
[T5E] LT265/70 R17 All Terrain SBR Owl Tires	\$300
[H] Leather Front Captains Chairs W/Console	\$490
[954Y] Two Tone Paint	\$225
[55R] FX4 Off Road Equipment Group	\$965
[B3R] FX4 Off Road Equipment Discount Regional Program	\$0
[535] Class Ili Trailer Towing Group	\$350
[90P] PWR Driver Seat	\$360
[90H] Driver & Front Passenger Heated Seats	\$245
[87B] 60/40 Split Rear Bench Seat	\$0
[18E] Black Platform Type Cab Steps	\$250
[43M] PWR Moonroof	\$810
[433] Manual Sliding Rear Window	\$125
[91P] Premium Electronic Am/Fm Stereo Radio W/Cassette, 6 Disc CD Changer	\$295
[153] Front License Plate Bracket	\$0
Original Shipping Charge	\$740
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$36,860.00



www.redsautoandtruck.com 303-726-5520